

RSA No. 336 of 2016

1.9.2016 **Present:** Ms.Seema K. Guleria, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No. 1,
2, 4, 5 and 6.

On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list
on **8th September, 2016**.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge.**

1st September, 2016
(KRS)