

RSA No. 336 of 2016

6.10.2016 Present: Ms. Seema K Guleria, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate for respondents No. 1,2,4,5 and 6.

Call for the records. List after three weeks.

CMP No. 5872 of 2016

Reply be filed within three weeks. In the meantime the parties are directed to maintain status quo qua nature and possession of the suit land till further orders.

Copy dasti.

October 6, 2016
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.