

RSA No. 336 of 2016

9.11.2016 Present: Ms. Seema K. Guleria, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No. 1, 2, 4, 5 and 6.

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for adjournment. Not opposed. List for final hearing on

30.11.2016.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge**

November 9, 2016
Sanjeev