

RSA No. 336 of 2016.

15.3.2017. Present: Ms. Seema K. Guleria, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No. 1, 2, 4 to 6.

Steps for service of respondent No.3 not taken.
The same be positively taken within two days and thereafter issue notice to the said respondent, returnable on **12.4.2017**.

CMP No. 5873 of 2016

Certified copy of the judgment passed by learned trial Court be filed within the aforesaid period. Application stands disposed of.

15th March, 2017.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge.